
LOT 13 PARKWOOD S/D.

842-1630, 876-2022, QC 1084-1655

HACKETT DEAN/HACKETT LYNN
137 NW SLAPPY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-5S-18-10568-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

6518.0100 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/05/2015 DF 4.16 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

37,151
7,000
15,000
59,151
3,099
56,052

0
56,052
59,151

0

59,151

1139/1855 12/28/2007 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA BLAIR

DEAN & LYNN HACKETT

1084/1655 5/22/2006 QC Q V 01 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARLIN FEAGLE PA

SANDRA BLAIR
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16360 M H 125 12/03/1999

HX Base Yr

104 SE MALLOY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,624 95.3100 57.19 92,877 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 33,308

UOP 240 25 60 1,372

UST 240 45 108 2,471

1,936 1,624 37,151

BAS= W56 S26 E4 UST= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E24 UOP= S10 E24 N10
W24$ E28 N26$.

BAS

56

26

4 24

28

26

UST10

24

10

24

UOP10

24

10

24

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


